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Résultats Femmes

Results Women
  34

ème
 Mémorial Arthur Gander Morges

Suisse / Switzerland

Rang

Rank

Femmes

Women

Pays

Country

Total

Score

Note Départ

Content Value

Note

Score

Note Départ

Content Value

Note

Score

Note Départ

Content Value

Note

Score

Note Départ

Content Value

Note

Score

1 Hitomi HATAKEDA Japon 4.800 13.600 5.400 13.450   5.200 13.050 40.100

2 Marine BOYER France 4.600 13.500   6.100 13.700 4.800 12.900 40.100

3 Diana VARINSKA Ukraine 4.600 13.500 5.800 13.500   5.100 12.950 39.950

4 Catalina PONOR Roumanie 4.000 13.100   5.600 13.350 5.000 12.750 39.200

5 Amélie FÖLLINGER Allemagne 4.600 13.600   5.300 12.300 5.000 12.650 38.550

6 Michelle TIMM Allemagne 4.600 13.700 4.800 12.950 5.100 10.850   37.500

7 Ilaria KAESLIN Suisse 4.600 13.000   5.200 12.450 4.400 10.900 36.350

8 Charlie FELLOWS Grande-Bretagne 4.600 13.150 5.000 11.450   4.800 10.450 35.050

9 Thea BROGLI Suisse 4.600 13.050   4.700 9.850 4.500 11.600 34.500

10 Daria SPIRIDONOVA Russie   5.100 12.400 4.400 10.450   22.850
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Résultats Hommes

Results Men
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Note
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Note Départ

Content Value

Note

Score

1 Oleg VERNIAIEV Ukraine   6.600 13.850 6.100 13.950 5.600 14.850 6.700 15.400   58.050

2 Marcel NGUYEN Allemagne     5.900 13.750 4.800 14.250 6.500 15.150 5.600 13.600 56.750

3 Bart DEURLOO Pays-Bas 5.500 13.700 5.600 13.700   5.200 14.400   6.100 14.500 56.300

4 Nikolai KUKSENKOV Russie   5.700 13.900   5.200 14.400 5.700 14.050 5.800 13.700 56.050

5 Pablo BRAEGGER Suisse 5.500 13.900     4.800 14.200 6.100 13.200 6.200 14.400 55.700

6 Wataru TANIGAWA Japon 6.000 13.550   5.800 13.350 5.600 13.600 6.000 14.600   55.100

7 Igor RADIVILOV Ukraine 4.900 12.600   6.000 14.500 5.600 14.950   5.100 12.550 54.600

8 Eddy YUSOF Suisse 5.000 13.150 4.900 13.450 5.100 13.500   5.500 14.200   54.300

9 Marian DRAGULESCU Roumanie 5.100 13.550 4.700 12.700   5.400 14.600 5.100 13.200   54.050

10 Zachari HRIMECHE France 5.800 13.550   5.100 12.800 5.600 13.550   5.100 12.300 52.200

11 Zachary CLAY Canada 5.000 11.500 5.500 12.350 5.400 12.650   5.200 11.150   47.650
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Résultats Sol Femmes

Results Floor Women
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Note
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1 Hitomi HATAKEDA Japon 5.200 13.050 13.050

2 Diana VARINSKA Ukraine 5.100 12.950 12.950

3 Marine BOYER France 4.800 12.900 12.900

4 Catalina PONOR Roumanie 5.000 12.750 12.750

5 Amélie FÖLLINGER Allemagne 5.000 12.650 12.650

6 Thea BROGLI Suisse 4.500 11.600 11.600

7 Ilaria KAESLIN Suisse 4.400 10.900 10.900

8 Charlie FELLOWS Grande-Bretagne 4.800 10.450 10.450
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Résultats Barres Parallèles

Results Parallel Bars Men
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1 Oleg VERNIAIEV Ukraine 6.700 15.400 15.400

2 Marcel NGUYEN Allemagne 6.500 15.150 15.150

3 Wataru TANIGAWA Japon 6.000 14.600 14.600

4 Eddy YUSOF Suisse 5.500 14.200 14.200

5 Nikolai KUKSENKOV Russie 5.700 14.050 14.050

6 Pablo BRAEGGER Suisse 6.100 13.200 13.200

7 Marian DRAGULESCU Roumanie 5.100 13.200 13.200

8 Zachary CLAY Canada 5.200 11.150 11.150
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